
Department of Payment & Settlement Systems, Central Office

RTGS Holidays – 2014

Note: RTGS facility will be available from 12:00 noon onwards on July 1, 2014

Sr.
No. Date Day Occasion

1 April 1, 2014 Tuesday Annual Closing of banks

2 April 14, 2014 Monday Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar

3 April 18, 2014 Friday Good Friday

4 April 24, 2014 Thursday General Parliamentary Election 2014 in Mumbai

5 July 29, 2014 Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitre

6 August 15, 2014 Friday Independence Day

7 October 2, 2014 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

8 October 3, 2014 Friday Dasara / Vijaya Dashami

9 October 6, 2014 Monday Bakriid

10 November 4, 2014 Tuesday Muharram

11 December 25, 2014 Thursday Christmas Day


